DOWA HOLDINGS INC.

DOWA HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3638600001 WKN: 5714

Overview

2024/04/26 08:10:09

Price
34.00 EUR

Difference (2] 2.41% (0.80)

General attributes

ISIN JP3638600001
Symbol 5714
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,124 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 34.00 EUR
High 34.00 EUR
Low 34.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.20 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrri

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3638600001&ID_NOTATION=32345645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3638600001&ID_NOTATION=32345645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8be596419d0725699732c1b534179a91aa25cbfb1c4862f619dfa8a92606445&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=928fd0fa3b128514e&time=1714425520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d0e45deb788d3a84fce91dcd258ac021f2940a6d49018b98a9f40b46df67647&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ad4e503c57ff272e&time=1714425520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3baf3cfaf10df996cc7c6b0078c1ec9447d7c682388e00a3b73d349721977dc0&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91ff5515694c2e248&time=1714425520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565790bd819f3c4aeb8fefbfd7380e612d32f7c0e97b2c1fe5291a2bff568643&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d64de93d5eb7482c2&time=1714425520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ec3ad5652e7fdae01e3965ce4d7b2e7c311b10895f9cfec139e3cb1c18f7fc8&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca8b00caf44b54a8b&time=1714425520&tool=RSC

DOWA HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/26 08:10:09

Price
34.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(] 2.41% (0.80)

JP3638600001

5714

Duesseldorf

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,124 EUR

NIKKEI 225

34.00 EUR
34.00 EUR
34.00 EUR
33.20 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) +6.60
Beta 0.79
Volatility 30.73

+24.09%

1Y 3Y
+19.72% -0.58%
+5.60 -0.20
0.82 0.90
27.98 32.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.72EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.39 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.37 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.29 EUR (0
YTD High | date 35.60 EUR (2024/04/15

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOWA HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

202311/
15

2024/04/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:03

17:15

08:10

Price

34.20 EUR

5,802.00 JPY

34.20 EUR

33.76 USD

34.00 EUR

30.40 EUR (2024/02/09
35.60 EUR (2024/04/15
26.20 EUR (2023/05/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

16.59

0.00

0.03

0.00

_ = = D OO ==

Number of
trades
1

1,314
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32345645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5598026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5598026

DOWA HOLDINGS INC.

26

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:12 34.20 EUR  0.00 2
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18846

DOWA HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

POWA '

Contact Details
DOWA MINING

1-8-2, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8282
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3201-1061
Fax: 03-3215-5170
E-mail: -
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